
Mississippi Delta Community College

Report Created on: 24-JUL-19 03:01 PM

For Term: 202010

Class Schedule

CRN COURSE TITLE HRS DAYS TIME INSTRUCTORCOMMENTSBLDG/ROOM
CAMPUS

Stat:All GVCampus PTerm 1 Divs_code All

Page 1 of 4

Greenville Higher Educ Ctr

12183

10151

10152

11116

10159

10160

10048

12184

10496

10497

11484

11584

10514

10515

11780

11781

11931

11932

10588

10590

10618

10621

ACC 2213 01

ART 1113 07

ART 1113 08

ART 1113 11

ART 2513 01

ART 2523 01

BAD 2413 02

BAD 2523 02

BIO 1111 10

BIO 1111 11

BIO 1111 13

BIO 1113 07

BIO 1113 08

BIO 1113 09

BIO 1121 03

BIO 1123 03

BIO 1131 03

BIO 1133 03

BIO 2511 07

BIO 2511 09

BIO 2513 06

BIO 2513 09

Principles of Accounting I

Art Appreciation

Art Appreciation

Art Appreciation

Painting I

Painting II

Legal Environment of Business

Personal Financial Management

Principles of Biology I Lab

Principles of Biology I Lab

Principles of Biology I Lab

Principles of Biology I Lec

Principles of Biology I Lec

Principles of Biology I Lec

Principles of Biology II Lab

Principles of Biology II Lec

General Biology I Lab

General Biology I Lecture

A&P I Lab

A&P I Lab

A&P I Lec

A&P I Lec

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

GHEC214

GHEC214

GHEC214

GHEC214

GHEC242

GHEC242

GHEC317

GHEC214

GHEC319

GHEC319

GHEC319

GHEC340

GHEC340

GHEC340

GHEC319

GHEC340

GHEC319

GHEC340

GHEC322

GHEC322

GHEC341

GHEC341

09:15

09:15

10:40

12:05

02:45

02:45

10:40

12:05

12:30

02:40

02:40

10:40

12:05

09:15

12:30

10:40

02:40

09:15

12:30

02:40

10:40

12:05

08:00

08:00

09:25

10:50

12:15

12:15

09:25

10:50

10:50

01:00

01:00

09:25

10:50

08:00

10:50

09:25

01:00

08:00

10:50

01:00

09:25

10:50

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

1

1

1

3

3

3

1

3

1

3

1

1

3

3

Barnes,C

Stone 
Streett,N
Stone 
Streett,N
Stone 
Streett,N
Stone 
Streett,N
Stone 
Streett,N
Street,M

Barnes,C

Scrivner,E

Scrivner,E

Scrivner,E

Scrivner,E

Scrivner,E

Scrivner,E

Scrivner,E

Scrivner,E

Scrivner,E

Scrivner,E

Forte,A

Forte,A

Forte,A

Forte,A
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12152

12153

12185

11937

11815

10109

10118

12147

10076

11607

11561

10096

12071

11609

11965

12103

11867

12174

12061

12159

11335

10461

11791

BIO 2521 02

BIO 2523 02

BOA 1413 02

CSC 1123 03

CSC 1123 11

CSC 1123 16

ECO 2113 02

EDU 1613 02

ENG 0113 07

ENG 0113 12

ENG 0123 04

ENG 0123 06

ENG 1113 09

ENG 1113 23

ENG 1123 02

ENG 1123 16

ENG 2223 02

ENG 2423 07

ENG 2433 02

FCS 1233 01

FCS 1253 04

HIS 1163 14

HIS 2213 02

A&P II Lab

A&P II Lec

Keyboarding

Computer Applications I

Computer Applications I

Computer Applications I

Principles of Macroeconomics

Foundations in Education

Beginning English & Reading

Beginning English & Reading

Intermediate English & Reading

Intermediate English & Reading

Comp I

Comp I

Comp II

Comp II

American Literature I

World Literature I

World Literature II

Principles of Nutrition

Nutrition

World Civ I

American (U.S.) History I hybd

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

GHEC322

GHEC341

GHEC217

GHEC118

GHEC118

GHEC118

GHEC317

GHEC224

GHEC224

GHEC224

GHEC224

GHEC224

GHEC119

GHEC119

GHEC119

GHEC

GHEC121

GHEC

GHEC120

GHEC120

GHEC223

GHEC223

12:30

10:40

10:40

10:40

09:15

09:00

12:05

01:30

09:15

09:15

10:40

10:40

10:40

12:05

12:05

10:40

09:15

09:00

10:40

10:40

09:15

10:40

01:30

10:50

09:25

09:25

09:25

08:00

06:00

10:50

12:15

08:00

08:00

09:25

09:25

09:25

10:50

10:50

09:25

08:00

06:00

09:25

09:25

08:00

09:25

12:15

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

1

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

Forte,A

Forte,A

Barnes,C

Ross,S

Ross,S

Ross,S

Street,M

Blanks,D

Blanks,D

Blanks,D

Blanks,D

Blanks,D

Hinckley,D

Moore,R

Hinckley,D

Moore,R

Karr,M

Moore,R

Karr,M

Smith,C

Smith,C

Sanford,K

Sanford,K
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12199

12040

11395

11396

12138

10017

11687

12148

12037

12086

12088

10739

10740

10744

10745

10750

12087

12089

10785

10786

10790

10791

10796

HIS 2213 10

HIS 2223 02

HPR 1213 07

HPR 1213 12

HPR 2213 04

LLS 1413 04

LLS 1723 01

LLS 1723 03

LLS 1723 04

MAT 0123 08

MAT 0123 09

MAT 0123 20

MAT 0123 21

MAT 0123 25

MAT 0123 26

MAT 0123 31

MAT 1233 05

MAT 1233 10

MAT 1233 12

MAT 1233 13

MAT 1233 17

MAT 1233 18

MAT 1233 23

American (U.S.) History I

American (U.S.) History II

Personal & Community Health

Personal & Community Health

First Aid & CPR

Improvement of Study

Employment Readiness

Employment Readiness

Employment Readiness

Beginning Algebra

Beginning Algebra

Beginning Algebra

Beginning Algebra

Beginning Algebra

Beginning Algebra

Beginning Algebra

Intermediate Algebra

Intermediate Algebra

Intermediate Algebra

Intermediate Algebra

Intermediate Algebra

Intermediate Algebra

Intermediate Algebra

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

GHEC223

GHEC223

GHEC220

GHEC220

GHEC121

GHEC121

GHEC224

GHEC120

GHEC224

GHEC117

GHEC117

GHEC117

GHEC117

GHEC117

GHEC117

GHEC117

GHEC117

GHEC117

GHEC117

GHEC117

GHEC117

GHEC117

GHEC117

12:05

09:00

09:15

10:40

09:00

10:40

12:05

09:00

12:05

12:05

01:30

09:15

10:40

09:15

10:40

09:00

12:05

01:30

09:15

10:40

09:15

10:40

09:00

10:50

06:00

08:00

09:25

06:00

09:25

10:50

06:00

10:50

10:50

12:15

08:00

09:25

08:00

09:25

06:00

10:50

12:15

08:00

09:25

08:00

09:25

06:00

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

Sanford,K

Crawford,J

McDonald,B

McDonald,B

Counseller,M

Karr,M

Blanks,D

Brown,D

Blanks,D

Gaines,D

Gaines,D

Fratesi,L

Fratesi,L

Fratesi,L

Fratesi,L

Fratesi,L

Gaines,D

Gaines,D

Fratesi,L

Fratesi,L

Fratesi,L

Fratesi,L

Fratesi,L
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10655

10657

10556

12160

10518

11684

10530

11517

11006

11007

10338

10339

10340

10341

MAT 1313 10

MAT 1313 12

PSY 1513 13

PSY 2533 02

SOC 2113 08

SOC 2113 10

SOC 2133 05

SPT 1113 09

SPT 1113 15

SPT 1113 16

HCA 1115 01

HCA 1125 01

HCA 1214 01

HCA 1312 01

College Algebra

College Algebra

General Psychology

Human Growth & Development

Introduction To Sociology I

Introduction To Sociology I

Social Problems

Public Speaking I

Public Speaking I

Public Speaking I

Basic Health Care

Special Care Procedure

Body Structure And Function

Home Health Aide And Homemaker

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

GHEC121

GHEC121

GHEC221

GHEC

GHEC221

GHEC221

GHEC221

GHEC222

GHEC222

GHEC222

GHEC314

GHEC314

GHEC314

GHEC314

12:05

12:05

10:40

12:05

09:15

09:15

10:40

12:05

09:15

10:40

03:30

03:30

03:30

03:30

10:50

10:50

09:25

10:50

08:00

08:00

09:25

10:50

08:00

09:25

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

5

5

4

2

Fratesi,L

Fratesi,L

Moore,J

Moore,J

Moore,J

Moore,J

Moore,J

Fears,D

Fears,D

Fears,D

Robertson,B

Robertson,B

Robertson,B

Robertson,B


